Name of the work Various renovation and maintenance works related to the 
store office and administrative building premises of Singur-
Haripal Division under Hooghly Region, WBSEDCL 

ii. Name of the Concerned Office Hooghly Regional Office, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount (Rs.) 9,73,358.00/- (Rupees nine lac seventy three thousand 
three hundred fifty eight only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 19,467.00/- (Rupees nineteen thousand four hundred 
sixty seven only) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non-
refundable).including GST. (Rs.) 

Nil 

vi. Period of Completion Three (03) Months. 

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE TENDER 

All intending Bidders are required to produce valid copies of GST registration No., GSTIN, Professional